
t'rN
--l

1. .:n,
r';)
c.l
e-

ELc)o(,o.=

X
5:

=
E

:
(s:
E

gH
:

.F
{ 

\

e s u 
E

:
^d.,=

o 
'i?

=
d 

€ 
s

E
oh{d

o 
tE

 
(.r 

.i;

* s 6 
3

=
-,5o

\., 
sv 

!-x,(E
H

Z
 F

 
E

E
 

6U
 

t-{
l-i 

F
(

5.e 
3

avA
\() 

{r) 
Y

€-.
O

N
T

7,tro
()6=

i-1'g=
^

..r.'og
E

.E
IE

.
$i s r

-LlO
r()

acsF
E

.f,oE
o

F
t 

F
rt

\/v[.j
.-

LtrO
8 B

 €E
irxcgo\J-ti

6=
 

E
-

:E
# €!

o 
if 

'F
i 

C
)

5t 
s:

'O
-aD

=
E

.-E
an^=

()
€E

 
F

S
-gA

.
.2 

.[i
-,( 

H

cld
F

{od.'iF
.{

Jo\o'caotrHooHol-t
R

rV
)

)-r
C

)
a-r

oo0oJ(.)
€V

)
()t-'{
dtrt-i
C

)
EaC

)
rd\(Dcnog\()t-r
eShC

C

cri
6d
'dm

otr{vol<e0

at-{
OF

l
:i

)ogB

()())-i
o0Lr
C

)
g'd()

,o>
i

tioaF
{

oaC
)

'ooot-{
C

U
aad-1-loocS

z$\()l-{ogaC
)

F
{

aH



LISTE DES ATS EENETICIAIRES DE LPA(UNIV-CRTAA.CRGL.ESTIN
corutnOlE FtcHtERS

N' ORGANISM
F

NOM PRENOM
NOM DE JEUNE

FILLE
DATE DE \

ruatssnruep\ ffi w*/
1 UNIV BACHA Md Amokrane 06t11t1966 yoainwz-
2 UNIV BEGTACHE Rabah 1 9/03/1 966 o+):smsg-.
J UNIV BAGTACHE Nadia 29t10t1967 16112t1995
4 UNIV SAHLI Rachid 01t05t1972 17t12t1995
E UNIV REMDANI lVakhlouf 20t02t1964 16t12t1995
o UNIV AIANE Zoubir 17t01t1967 04/03/1 995
7 UNIV ADJENAK Abdelaziz 22101t1976 06/04/1 996
a UNIV OUATAH Amel 25t05t1971 30t12t1998
I UNIV DJERMANI Mouloud 01t04t1974 03111t2001

'10 UNIV MOUSSAOUI Abdelkrim 20t0711973 09t12t1998
11 UNIV ZEROUAL Samira AZRINE 26t03t1975 06t11t2001
12 UNIV HAMAMOUCHE Abdelmalek 06t04t1973 17t06t2002
13 UNIV MEHENNI Mustapha 061o3t1974 17t12t2002
14 UNIV BESSIRA Nasser 01/01/1969 06t01t2001
15 UNIV AIDAT Md Amokrane 27101t1975 17t12t2002
to UNIV OUBRAHEM Naima MOUAICI 25t09t1978 17t12t2002
17 UNIV TOUAIJRI Lounes 1s102t1981 03111t2001
18 UNIV MOUSSASEB Yazid 22110t1970 17112t2002
'19 UNIV ZENATI Halim 11t07t1970 14105t2002
20 UNIV BELAID Zahir 27t02t1968 19112t2005

21 UNIV MOHAND CHERIF Hocine 17105t1971 24t07t2004
22 UNIV OUARI Hamou 22t01t1968 12t11t2003
23 UNIV BERTALI Houria GUEMDJAL 10108t1974 03t11t2001
24 UNIV KERDJA Zahir 23t05t1975 02t11t2003
25 UNIV BOUANDAS Layachi 31t05t1974 11t11t2003
26 UNIV BACHIRI Norredine o2t05t1978 17t12t2002
27 UNIV DIF Rebiha HADJARA 24106t1966 01t04t2006
28 UNIV SLAMANI Hayette TABTI 30t03t1977 10112t2005
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LrsrE DEs ATs DEs cruvREs uNlvERstrAtREs DE BEJATA ET EL KSEUR eENEn

LPA APREs u cournOlE FrcHtER

1710311974

2710711966

12101t2002

21tO4t1978

28t10t1965

14111t1984

23t10t1974

17t11t1974

tr:;
N' ORGANIS

ME
NOM PRENOM

DATE DE
NAISSANCE

DATE DE
qldnurel',

s
*

' . ,- ,'$2, .:4,i', /
u/

I DOUE IOUATI ABDELHAFID 20/03/1 963

2 DOUB BELHOCINE DJAMAL 08/05/1 964 z}l{uts
3 DOUB BENAMARA CHERIF rolrzltseF
4 DOUB VIOKRANI SALIM 14t04t1970 24108t1996
E DOUB VIOKRANI ABDELMALEK 0010011972 24t12t1996
6 DOUB SUBNAT qBDELGHANI 10t04t1968 02t12t1987

7 DOUB TIGHILET .AAMRI 1411012002

8 DOUB BENNAI RABAI.{ 0610511977

I DOUB YDJEDD \4OHAND AKLI 17 t04t2001

10 DOUB BELABBES NASSER 16t01t1978 16t1212002

11 DOUB MEDDAH ABDELGIIANI 15t}5t1975 26t01t2002
12 DOUB IFOUZAR DJAMEL 17t01t1977 1611212002

13 DOUB SALHI SOUSSEN 11t09t1970 29t12t2002
14 DOUB HAMMADI FARID 19t02t1980 07112t2003

15 DOUB \4EDJDAB IDIR 01107t1979 16t09t2002
16 DOUB \4OHAND-CHERIF SALIM 14t07 t1975 12t10t2003
17 DOUB IOULOUM SAMIR 26109t1975 06/1 0/2003
1B DOUB ZIANE (AMEL 09t11t2003
19 DOUB 3ENIKEN TAYEB 2410711975 1 0/03/2003

20 DOUB \4ERZOUGUI ALI 22t0211980 1 5/09/2003

21 DOUB YAHIAOUI ABDENOUR 29t08t1978 23t01t2005
22 DOUB OUCHENE SAADI 15t11t1977 28t12t2004
)'). DOUB MERAD MOULOUD 28t12t1981 03/0'l/2005
24 DOUB TINSAI.HI NACER 05/04/2008
25 DOUB SLIMANI N/OHANED 06/06/2005
26 DOUE BOUAMAMA FAYCAL 03/05/1 983 15112t2008
27 DOUE SADOUDI trAYQAL 27t04t1980 21t0412005

28 DOUE VIAAMRI SAMIA 09t11t2004



LtsTE DES ENSETGNANTS (UNtV-CRTAA-CRCL-ESTIN-UFC)BEN EFICIAI RE

APRES LE coNTROle ncnren I

N ORGANISME NOM PRENOM
NOM DE

JEUNE FILLE
DATE DE

NAISSANCE Wre
1 UNIV HAMMOUCHE Abderrahmane 18t0111974 zbo{*ogor

L UNIV HAMASSE Abdelkrim 06t02t1973 01t12t2005

UNIV MEZZAIl Sanria 15t12t1973 20t09t2005

4 UNIV OUYAHIA Moussi 29t12t1976 20t09t2005

5 UNIV ZORELI Mohamed-
1 0/03/1 969 06t11t2006

b UNIV N4EZIANE Khedoudja 22t05t1981 06t11t2006

7 UNIV GUERROUT Said 19t05t1977 24111t2008

o UNIV TASSOULT Nadia 05/08/1 975 20t10t2007

I UNIV BENKHOUDJA Abida 24t1111978 20t10t2007

10 UNIV ACHIOU Naima AKILAL 11t09t1979 01t02t2009

11 UNIV N4IR Foudil 16t0211981 04t02t2009

12 UNIV KERRACHE Hachemi 26t09t1975 05t10t2010

IJ UNIV LAIBI Bachir 05t04t1981 20t1212009

14 UNIV LAHLOU Yamina OUSSAADA 23t11t1973 20t12t2009

15 UNIV MAMMERI Karima 03/03/1 979 20t12t2009

16 UNIV BOUROUBA Abdelhalim 1 9/1 0/1 980 03t10t2010

17 UNIV NAIT DJOUDI Menad 14t12t1976 20t12t2409

1B UNIV CHIBANE Nouara 01t01t1967 03t10t2010

19 UNIV BOUGHANI Chafia 06t07t1978 03110t2010

20 UNIV N4EDJKOUNE Karim 15t04t1982 06t02t2011

21 UNIV [/ANA Boumediene 05t02t1980 03t10t2010

22 UNIV SBARGOUD Mohamed 05/05/1 976 10t10t2010

23 UNIV FETTOUS Hassiba HADJI 1710111984 15t1112011

24 UNIV BOUCHEBBAH Kahina 02t09t1978 03t10t2010

25 UNIV SAIT Razika 02t01t1980 03t10t2010

zo UNIV ATOUI Abdelhakim 1411211975 04110t2010

27 UNIV OURTEMACHE Mourad 11t12t1982 21t10t2012

28 UNIV RAHMANI Amina 13/01/1981 0411212011

29 UNIV HIMED Lynda 09101t1978 12t11t2012

30 UNIV TADJINE Mohamed Ali 15/0511984 03t04t2011

31 UNIV AZZI Rafik 28103/1 983 24t04t2012

UNIV DJOUDER Zina 23t02t1982 15t11t2011

33 UNIV SERIKMA Mourad 09/1 0/1 983 06t04t2014

34 UNIV SAHALI faous 21t07 t1981 21110t2012

35 UNIV BELLIL Kahina 21t02t1982 21t10t2012

36 UNIV FERKANE Sonia AMROUN 10t01t1982 10t1012013
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JI UNIV IVIEDDOURI Zaidi 22t03t1980

*
W,v

3B UNIV GUIDDIR Khoukha 1 8/05/1 976

?o UNIV BENMOUHOUB Fawzi 30/03/1 985

40 UNIV DJEZAIRI Omar 1 1/03/1 983

41 UNIV ZIANI Zoulikha 1 9/1 1/1 983 10110t2013

42 UNIV DALI Kenza 10t06t1984 10t10t2013

43 UNIV YESSAD Nacime 23t10t1980 07t04t2013

44 UNIV BOUHALI Abdelhalim 2210711984 01t07 t2013

45 UNIV BOUAFIA Rafik 22t02t1981 16tt11t2014
I

46 UNIV YAHIAOUI Safia HADDAD 14101t1982 20t10t2014

47 UNIV BEDJOU Khaled 24t12t1989 0410512014

4B UNIV LARBA Mohammed 24t06t1981 13t09t2015

49 UNIV LAHOUARI Farid 12109t1975 13t09t2015

50 UNIV KESSIRA Dalila 28t11t1987 13t09t2015

51 UNIV MOULAI Fatsah 23/08/1 981 12t07t2016

52 UNIV SOUILAH Abderrezak 02t1111988 13t09t2015

AA UNIV BOUFEDDA Elamin 02t03t1987 13t09t2015

54 UNIV GUETTAF Sara 21t12t1985 13t09t2015

55 Ul'llV TOUATI Sofiane 19t12t1985 20t09t2015

56 UNIV BEDJAOUI Abdelhak 31t01t1975 05/09/201 8

57 UNIV FRIHA Kamal 01t01t1977 13t09t2015

5B UNIV CHIKHI Mokrane 24/03t1980 13t09t2015

59 UNIV HOUHA Amel 1 3/03/1 985 13t09t2015

60 UNIV KADI Nour el-houda 02108/1 986 13t09t2015

6'1 UNIV ACHACHE Hafida 04t0111988 1AAU2015

62 UNIV HAMITOUCHE Fairouze 07t07t1980 02t10t2016

63 UNIV BENMAZOUZ Rachida GHANEM 09/06/1 983 02t10t2016

64 UT{IV SAFER Sofiane 09/02/1 989 05/09/2018

65 UNIV N4OULAOUI Kenza 08/06/1 984 02t10t2016

oo UNIV SOUMAN Mohand Ouidir 09/03/'1988 0211012016

67 UNIV BENBERKANE Younes 05/05/1 986 04t10t2016

68 UNIV TAGUELMINT Meriem Zehira 01/05/1 986 02na2u7

69 UNIV SAKHRAOUI Fouad 03/01 /1 988 02110t2017

70 UNIV KHELLADI Houda 0310211981 02110t2016

71 UNIV YALA Sabeha 31t10t1979 0211012017

72 UNIV MEDJBAR Sonia 22t02t1989 02t10t2017

UNIV BENLOUKIL Malika 08/06/1 981 02t10t2c17

74 CRT,qA MAZGUENE Souhila ?-8107t1987 31t12t2018
'7 F, UNIV BOUGHANI Talit BELHOUL 12112t1984 31t12t?.019

76 UNIV HALOUANE Siham 11t11t1986 05/09i20'18
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